






MAMA BROWN’S RUM CAKES

Mama Brown’s deligh�ul tradi�onal 
Jamaican Rum Cakes are perfect for 
all occasions.

Mama Brown’s has maintained 
tradi�onal Jamaican Recipes, so that 
you can experience this authen�c 
taste of Jamaica. Mama Brown’s only 
use the finest quality  ingredients, 
flavoured by some of the worlds’s 
finest rum, to ensure that we make 
the most scrupm�ous, declicious rum 
cakes.

Net weight Case size
112g 12





THE JERK HOUSE

“The real taste of Jamaica”

Jerking is a tradi�onal method of 
marina�ng meat, fish and poultry.
With its hand picked exo�c blend of 
Jamaican herbs and spices, the Jerk 
House has created a range of sauces 
and seasonings that are the true 
authen�c taste of Jamaica.

Flavours Net weight
Yellow Scotch Bonnet Pepper Sauce

Red Pepper Sauce 

Hot Mustard Sauce

Jerk Barbecue Sauce

Jamaican Jerk Sauce

Jamaican Jerk Seasoning

148ml

148ml

148ml

555g

148ml

312g

Case Size: 12





MARSHALL & BROWN
CHOCOLATES

Working with an award winning Master Chocola�er,  Marshall & Brown have 
created an exclusive ar�san range of luxury handmade chocolates.

These are handmade by our highly skilled Master Chocola�er who takes 
great care in producing these small bundles to delight your tastebuds.  Our 
chocolate Jamaican rum truffles are made using chocolate ganache, infused 
with a Jamaican rum from a long-established dis�ller.

Case Size: 6

Flavours Quan�ty

Ar�san Gourmet Jamaican Rum Truffles

Vegan Ar�san Gourmet Jamaican Rum Truffles

8 Box

8 Box





MARSHALL & BROWN
CHUTNEY

   

Marshall & Brown Chutneys are 
made with the finest fresh 
ingredients, designed to be the 
perfect complement for any dish, 
cheese, meat or vegan pla�er.

Flavours

Case Size: 6

Net weight

Apple Cider

Sundried Tomato & Garlic

Beetroot & Orange

Pear & Ginger

Red Onion Marmalade

Rhubard, Apple and Ginger

210g

195g

205g

200g

210g

200g





MARSHALL & BROWN
TEA

   

Case Size: 12

   

Flavours Net weight

Lemon/Ginger

Soursop

Moringa/Soursop

Cerasee

Turmeric & Ginger

Sorrel & Ginger

Moringa/Peppermint

Ginger/Mint

30g

30g

30g

30g

30g

30g

30g

30g

Marshall & Brown have developed a range of Tea infusions that are made 
with a variety of herbs and spices. The range of all-natural ingredients are 
vegan friendly. The teas are produced by local farmers in small batches on the 
isle of Jamaica.





MARSHALL & BROWN
COFFEE

Net weight 250g

Jamaica Blue Mountain coffee is one of the most sought-a�er 
coffees in the world. Climbing 7,402 feet above sea level, 
stands the majes�c Blue Mountain Peak, which is the highest 
point in Jamaica, and one of the highest in the Caribbean.

Blue Mountain coffee plants, are grown at al�tudes of 
900-2350 metres. The irreplaceable climate coupled with 
lush vegeta�on, provides the Blue Mountains with a unique 
atmospheric condi�on. In this environment, nitrogen and 
phosphorus-rich volcanic soils, high-levels of rainfall, ideal 
drainage, unique screening and chillier temperatures of the 
island’s misty cloud coverage, all merge to produce a dis�nct 
world renowned coffee, which has mild, subtle nu�y 
undertones with a deligh�ul balance of aroma, signature 
sweet a�ertaste and complexity of flavours.

Net weight Case size
250g 6





MARSHALL & BROWN
HAMPERS

THE KINGSTON HAMPER

THE CARIBBEAN HAMPER

Selected to please the most discerning palate, our 
hampers are filled with exci�ng and luxurious 
foods including our fragrant Jerk House Mustard 
Sauce and spicy condiments which are 
joined by delectable pleasures, such as 
our Handmade Rum Truffles, and 
Mama Brown’s scrump�ous Rum Cakes.
Our Kingston Hamper contains:
- Full collec�on of Mama Brown Rum Cakes
- Full collec�on of The Jerk House Sauces
- Two boxes of Original Jamaican Rum Truffles
- Apple Cider, Beetroot & Orange and Red Onion Chutney
- One bo�le of Appleton rum

Our Caribbean Hamper contains:
- Four Mama Brown’s Rum Cakes 
  Key Lime, Chocolate, Coconut and Pineapple

- Four Jerk House Sauces 
    Yellow Scotch Bonnet Pepper Sauce, Red Pepper Sauce, 

    Hot Mustard Sauce, Jamaican Jerk Sauce

- One box of Original Jamaican Rum Truffles
- Beetroot & Orange and Red Onion Chutney

Available for individual purchase






